
Public Holidays will be Observed by High Commission of Sri Lanka in Malaysia
for the year 2O24

S. No date Day

'J. 2 January Tuesday

2 25 January Thursday

3 4 February Sunday

4 12 February Monday

5 23 February Friday

6 29 March Friday

7 10 April Wednesday

8 ll April Thursday

9 12 April Friday

10 13 April Saturday

1,L 1 May Wednesday

12 23 May Thursday

13 L7 June Monday

74 21June Friday

15 7 July Sunday

L6 31 August Saturday

t7 L6 September Monday

18 31 October Thursday

t9 15 November Friday

20 25 December Wednesday

No of Holidays in weekdays 16

No of Holidays including weekends 20

No of Holidays in Weekends 4

No of Holidays in Malaysia except weekends 16

No of Holidays in Sri Lanka including weekends 20

Details

New Year's Day (Replacement of l Jan)

Thai Poosam/Pongal Day

lndependence Day

Chinese New Year following Day

Navam Full Moon Poya Day

Good Friday

Hari Raya /Ed Ul Fith (Ramzan Festival Day)

Ed Ul Fithr (Ramzan Festival Day)

Prior day to Sinhala Tamil New Year

Sinhala Tamil New Year

May Day

Vesak Full Moon Poya Day

Hari Raya/Haj Festival/Ed Ul Alha

Poson Full Moon Poya Day

Awal Muharram day

Merdeka Day (Malaysian lndependence day)

Malaysia Day

Deepavali Festival Day

lll Full Moon Poya Day

Christmas Day


